U A DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR -WICOMICO

¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
Y WE may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

< <,
OD.-'(“\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/18/2020 - Thursday

Party Name

RITTER, LUIS

ALAN MOORE v. CHUCK SHRIEVES-SR
BRIDGETTE BAXTER v. SHANIQUA EVANS
CHERYL SHRIEVESv. ALAN MOORE
GAJADHAR, CURRON

GOMEZ, JUANA

HYLAND, BARRY

MOLNAR, ETHAN

ROSENIE ALDAJUSTE v. JOANA DANASTOR
ROSENIE ALDAJUSTE v. JOANA DANASTOR
SMITH, MAJOR

WILLIAMS, DABRONTE M

BATTLE, PETERR

BATTLE, PETERR

BATTLE, PETERR

BATTLE, PETERR

BATTLE, PETERR

BATTLE, PETERR

BATTLE, PETERR

BATTLE, PETERR

BATTLE, PETERR

JOHNSON, ANTRELL L

Courtroom

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 3

PAGE:1 OF 1

Hearing Time Case Number

12:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
1:30PM

D-023-FM-20-000154
D-023-CV-20-000025
D-023-CV-20-000044
D-023-CV-20-000024
D-023-FM-20-000080
D-023-FM-20-000148
D-023-FM-20-000152
D-023-FM-20-000149
D-023-CV-20-000054
D-023-CV-20-000054
D-023-FM-20-000150
D-023-CR-20-000738
D-023-CR-20-000613
4YFOBCY

4Y GOBCY7

4YHOBCY

4Y JOBC7

4YKOBC7

4YLOBC7

4YMOBC7

4YNOBC7
D-023-CR-20-000472

RUN DATE: 6/18/2020 4:52 PM



U A DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR -WICOMICO

¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
Y J! may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

< <
OD.-'C\ NS Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/19/2020 - Friday

Party Name Courtroom Hearing Time Case Number

RITTER, LUIS 8:00AM D-023-FM-20-000154
RONDA HARRISv. WILLIAM BAKER 8:00AM D-023-CV-20-000046
STARK, JOSHUA ALAN 8:00AM D-023-FM-20-000084
HANDY, JAKEIL D Courtroom 3 9:00AM D-023-CR-20-001061
RIVERA, EDWIN MERCADO Courtroom 3 9:00AM D-023-CR-19-002724
RIVERA, EDWIN MERCADO, J Courtroom 3 9:00AM D-023-CR-20-000853

PAGE:1 OF 1 RUN DATE: 6/18/2020 4:52 PM



U A DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR -WICOMICO

¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
Jﬁ may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

< <,
OD.-'C\ NS Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/22/2020 - Monday

Party Name Courtroom Hearing Time Case Number
BRIAN COONEY v. CHARLESKEY 8:00AM D-023-CV-20-000049
CELIA ALMEIDA v. IZANUZI ROSA 8:00AM D-023-CV-20-000050
JILNA BAPTISTE v. ADRY MOISE 8.00AM D-023-CV-20-000045
MCDANIEL, MARCUS ANTHONY 8.00AM D-023-FM-20-000139
OAKLEY, TINA MARIE 8:00AM D-023-FM-20-000138
PIERRE, DERNIER 8:00AM D-023-FM-20-000039
WILLIAMS, JASON 8:00AM D-023-FM-20-807646
JONES, CHELLIE M Courtroom 3 1:30PM D-023-CR-19-002926
JONES, CHELLIE M Courtroom 3 1:30PM D-023-CR-20-000056
JONES, CHELLIE MARIE Courtroom 3 1:30PM D-023-CR-19-002821
JONES, CHELLIE MARIE Courtroom 3 1:30PM D-023-CR-20-000194
WESCOTT, ANFERNEE DASHAWN Courtroom 3 1:30PM D-023-CR-18-001308
HAYWOOD, RELY SEE R, Jr Courtroom 1 3:00PM D-023-CR-20-000881
JONES, DIMONE SAEZAUN Courtroom 1 3:00PM D-023-CR-20-001117
NIBLETT, HUNTER JAMES Courtroom 1 3:00PM 04MQT08

PAGE:1 OF 1 RUN DATE: 6/18/2020 4:52 PM



RY L4
ST

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR -WICOMICO

¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
Y Jﬁ may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

< <,
OD.-'C\ NS Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

DOWNING, ADRIAN LEE

ENNIS, BEVERLY ANN

FULLER, DARNELL LARRYETTE
JOHNSON, TERRANCE LEE

JONES, COREY

JONES, CORY JERVON
BOWDEN, GREGORY HENRY
COOK, ANDRE MATTHEW
HARMON, DANIEL ELIJAH

PIERONI, JENIFER L
THOMAS, MILTON

THOMAS, MILTON LEE

Hearing Date: 06/23/2020 - Tuesday

Courtroom

Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3

PAGE:1 OF 1

Hearing Time Case Number

8:00AM
8:00AM
8.00AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM

D-023-FM-20-000126
D-023-FM-20-000117
D-023-FM-20-809188
D-023-CR-19-002096
D-023-CR-20-000426
D-023-CR-20-000432
D-023-CR-20-000001
D-023-CR-20-000010
D-023-CR-19-002916
D-023-CR-20-000149
D-023-CR-20-000620
D-023-CR-20-000814

RUN DATE: 6/18/2020 4:52 PM



U A DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR -WICOMICO

¥ This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You
Y WE may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

< <,
OD.-'(“\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and
appearor participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

HAYMAN, TEVIAN

JACOME, JOSE ANTONIO
PATTON, CHEYENNE NOVEMBER
RAMIREZ-RIENO, JAIME

CONNIE HARTE vs. CHARLES TIMMONS
DUPONT, ALECSUS

DUPONT, ALECSUS D

DUPONT, ALECSUS D

HUNTER, ANTONIO

HUNTER, ANTONIO J

HUNTER, ANTONIO JAMAR
SORROW, BILLY ROGER
SORROW, BILLY ROGER, Jr
SORROW, BILLY ROGER, Jr
SORROW, BILLY ROGER, J
THOMPSON, THOMAS, Il

Hearing Date: 06/24/2020 - Wednesday

Courtroom

Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 3
Courtroom 1

PAGE:1 OF 1

Hearing Time Case Number

8:00AM
8:00AM
8.00AM
8.00AM
9:.00AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

D-023-FM-20-000141
D-023-FM-20-000147
D-023-FM-20-000143
D-023-FM-20-000144
D-023-CV-20-009348
D-023-CR-20-000481
D-023-CR-19-002596
D-023-CR-20-000640
D-023-CR-19-001406
D-023-CR-19-002719
D-023-CR-18-001720
D-023-CR-20-000601
D-023-CR-20-000436
D-023-CR-20-000459
D-023-CR-20-000516
D-023-CR-20-000704

RUN DATE: 6/18/2020 4:52 PM



