

This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/18/2020 - Thursday

Party Name	Courtroom	Hearing Time	Case Number
RITTER, LUIS		12:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000154
ALAN MOORE v. CHUCK SHRIEVES-SR	Courtroom 1	8:00AM	D-023-CV-20-000025
BRIDGETTE BAXTER v. SHANIQUA EVANS	Courtroom 1	8:00AM	D-023-CV-20-000044
CHERYL SHRIEVES v. ALAN MOORE	Courtroom 1	8:00AM	D-023-CV-20-000024
GAJADHAR, CURRON	Courtroom 1	8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000080
GOMEZ, JUANA	Courtroom 1	8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000148
HYLAND, BARRY	Courtroom 1	8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000152
MOLNAR, ETHAN	Courtroom 1	8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000149
ROSENIE ALDAJUSTE v. JOANA DANASTOR	Courtroom 1	8:00AM	D-023-CV-20-000054
ROSENIE ALDAJUSTE v. JOANA DANASTOR	Courtroom 1	8:00AM	D-023-CV-20-000054
SMITH, MAJOR	Courtroom 1	8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000150
WILLIAMS, DABRONTE M	Courtroom 1	8:30AM	D-023-CR-20-000738
BATTLE, PETER R	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	D-023-CR-20-000613
BATTLE, PETER R	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	4YF0BC7
BATTLE, PETER R	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	4YG0BC7
BATTLE, PETER R	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	4YH0BC7
BATTLE, PETER R	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	4YJ0BC7
BATTLE, PETER R	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	4YK0BC7
BATTLE, PETER R	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	4YL0BC7
BATTLE, PETER R	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	4YM0BC7
BATTLE, PETER R	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	4YN0BC7
JOHNSON, ANTRELL L	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000472



This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/19/2020 - Friday

Party Name	Courtroom	Hearing Time	Case Number
RITTER, LUIS		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000154
RONDA HARRIS v. WILLIAM BAKER		8:00AM	D-023-CV-20-000046
STARK, JOSHUA ALAN		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000084
HANDY, JAKEIL D	Courtroom 3	9:00AM	D-023-CR-20-001061
RIVERA, EDWIN MERCADO	Courtroom 3	9:00AM	D-023-CR-19-002724
RIVERA, EDWIN MERCADO, Jr	Courtroom 3	9:00AM	D-023-CR-20-000853





This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/22/2020 - Monday

Party Name	Courtroom	Hearing Time	Case Number
BRIAN COONEY v. CHARLES KEY		8:00AM	D-023-CV-20-000049
CELIA ALMEIDA v. IZANUZI ROSA		8:00AM	D-023-CV-20-000050
JILNA BAPTISTE v. ADRY MOISE		8:00AM	D-023-CV-20-000045
MCDANIEL, MARCUS ANTHONY		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000139
OAKLEY, TINA MARIE		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000138
PIERRE, DERNIER		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000039
WILLIAMS, JASON		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-807646
JONES, CHELLIE M	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-19-002926
JONES, CHELLIE M	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000056
JONES, CHELLIE MARIE	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-19-002821
JONES, CHELLIE MARIE	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000194
WESCOTT, ANFERNEE DASHAWN	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-18-001308
HAYWOOD, RELYSEE R, Jr	Courtroom 1	3:00PM	D-023-CR-20-000881
JONES, DIMONE SAEZAUN	Courtroom 1	3:00PM	D-023-CR-20-001117
NIBLETT, HUNTER JAMES	Courtroom 1	3:00PM	04M0T08





This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/23/2020 - Tuesday

Party Name	Courtroom	Hearing Time	Case Number
DOWNING, ADRIAN LEE		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000126
ENNIS, BEVERLY ANN		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000117
FULLER, DARNELL LARRYETTE		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-809188
JOHNSON, TERRANCE LEE	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	D-023-CR-19-002096
JONES, COREY	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	D-023-CR-20-000426
JONES, CORY JERVON	Courtroom 2	8:30AM	D-023-CR-20-000432
BOWDEN, GREGORY HENRY	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000001
COOK, ANDRE MATTHEW	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000010
HARMON, DANIEL ELIJAH	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-19-002916
PIERONI, JENIFER L	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000149
THOMAS, MILTON	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000620
THOMAS, MILTON LEE	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000814



This report was run on 6/18/2020 4:52:06 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can't find your case? Contact the court. It is the responsibility of the parties to a case to know their court date and appearor participate as required. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 06/24/2020 - Wednesday

Party Name	Courtroom	Hearing Time	Case Number
HAYMAN, TEVIAN		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000141
JACOME, JOSE ANTONIO		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000147
PATTON, CHEYENNE NOVEMBER		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000143
RAMIREZ-RIENO, JAIME		8:00AM	D-023-FM-20-000144
CONNIE HARTE vs. CHARLES TIMMONS	Courtroom 3	9:00AM	D-023-CV-20-009348
DUPONT, ALECSUS	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000481
DUPONT, ALECSUS D	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-19-002596
DUPONT, ALECSUS D	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000640
HUNTER, ANTONIO	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-19-001406
HUNTER, ANTONIO J	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-19-002719
HUNTER, ANTONIO JAMAR	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-18-001720
SORROW, BILLY ROGER	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000601
SORROW, BILLY ROGER, Jr	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000436
SORROW, BILLY ROGER, Jr	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000459
SORROW, BILLY ROGER, Jr	Courtroom 3	1:30PM	D-023-CR-20-000516
THOMPSON, THOMAS , II	Courtroom 1	3:00PM	D-023-CR-20-000704